
1 COX JACK (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

32 RASPAUD LOUIS (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

17 BARNEZET VIRGIL (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

16 BARRIELLE ALEXANDRE (ESF VARS)

9 BARBIER LUCAS (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

24 BRUYERE GAETAN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

25 MARCHAL PAUL JOSEPH (ESF VAL D ISERE)

8 METRAL LEONARD (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

5 PETER PIERRE LOUIS (ESF ARGENTIERE)

28 DE FIERLANT ARCHIBALD (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

21 GAUDUEL ARTHUR (ESF MEGEVE)

12 BRIZON JULES (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

13 CASTAGNINO AITOR (ESF GETS (LES))

20 JOUD PACOME (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

29 DUFOUR THIBAULT (ESF ALLOS LE SEIGNUS)

4 DE HEMPTINNE CHARLIE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

3 CIAVATTI MATHIS (ESF ORRES (LES))

30 RICHARDSON PIERRE (ESF HOUCHES (LES))

19 CONS AUCHATRAIRE ANTOINE (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

14 PAUCOT JULES (ESF VARS)

11 BOZZETTO AUGUSTIN (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

22 TAYLOR ANTOINE (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

27 RASPAUD PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

6 LAMBERSEND MAXENCE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

7 MOREAU GALHAUD LOUIS (ESF MEGEVE)

26 THUREL AXEL (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

23 CHEYROU EUSTACHE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

10 TEIL SAMUEL (ESF ARCS 1800)

15 LECAS BRIAC (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

18 CAVALLO LEON (ESF ALLOS LE SEIGNUS)

31 MICHIELS THEODORE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

2 DUBOIS CLEMENT (ESF MANIGOD)

1 COX JACK

0.250

17 BARNEZET VIRGIL

0.156

9 BARBIER LUCAS

0.250

8 METRAL LEONARD

0.174

28 DE FIERLANT ARCHIBALD

0.099

21 GAUDUEL ARTHUR

0.250

13 CASTAGNINO AITOR

0.250

4 DE HEMPTINNE CHARLIE

0.250

3 CIAVATTI MATHIS

0.250

19 CONS AUCHATRAIRE ANTOINE

0.250

11 BOZZETTO AUGUSTIN

0.250

6 LAMBERSEND MAXENCE

0.250

26 THUREL AXEL

0.250

10 TEIL SAMUEL

0.250

18 CAVALLO LEON

0.250

31 MICHIELS THEODORE

0.250

17 BARNEZET VIRGIL

0.109

9 BARBIER LUCAS

0.250

21 GAUDUEL ARTHUR

0.250

4 DE HEMPTINNE CHARLIE

0.250

3 CIAVATTI MATHIS

0.031

11 BOZZETTO AUGUSTIN

0.250

10 TEIL SAMUEL

0.250

31 MICHIELS THEODORE

0.250

17 BARNEZET VIRGIL

0.001

4 DE HEMPTINNE CHARLIE

0.501

11 BOZZETTO AUGUSTIN

0.094

10 TEIL SAMUEL

0.299

4 DE HEMPTINNE CHARLIE

0.053

11 BOZZETTO AUGUSTIN

0.133

4 DE HEMPTINNE CHARLIE

 - 1 -

0.179

11 BOZZETTO AUGUSTIN

 - 2 -

10 TEIL SAMUEL

 - 3 -

0.249

17 BARNEZET VIRGIL

 - 4 -

BENJAMINS DOSSARDS CARRE VERT

Podium
- 1 - DE HEMPTINNE CHARLIE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

- 2 - BOZZETTO AUGUSTIN (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

- 3 - TEIL SAMUEL (ESF ARCS 1800)

- 4 - BARNEZET VIRGIL (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))


